ASIJF ASEAN OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Male | White | Adult | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

Davide De Ocampo
CHECKMAT PHILIPPINES

Chester Ohnel Tayoto
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

3-16

3-24

Aj Remorosa
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JU JISTU

Jon Vincent Gonzaga
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

3-17

Christian Calingacion
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU

Leo Diaz
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

John Paul Briones
OVER LIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

3-18

325

3-31

3-30




